L k iTY OF LAWRENCEVILLE®*™**
P.0. Box 2200

Lawrencevllle, GA 30046
(770) 983-2414

..... " Date: 02/06/2012
~SIGN PERMIT- b 7N

‘ 17809
WNT: LAMAR ADVERTISING
N 733 BUFORD DRIVE

CITY OF LAWRENCEVILLE

RECH: 04306433  2/09/2012 10201 AH
OPFR: JE  TERM: 004 .
REFHl: 2676655

TRAN: 246.0000  SIGH PERKITS
17809/LAKR AVERTISING
BIGN PERKITS

TEMDERED: 672,00 CHECK
APPLIED:  672.00-

e e e e et

CHANGE: 0.00

Applicant's Signature Planning and Zoning A%ministml%? .

(Chief ERBING MFECRO 033 SUP2022-00059 SUP2022-00065
Received: March 4, 2022

Planning and Development Department



— PERMIT FEES MAINTENANCE —

Permit Number: 17808 Applicant: LAMAR ADVERTISING
Building Permit Fee: - $0.00 Plan Review Fee: $0.00
Sign Foea: $672.00 Development Fee: $0.00
Cartificate Occ Deposit: $0.00 Temporary Electric: $0.00
Deteclor on Cify Main: No Sewer Dovelopmont Permit $0.00
St B Delechras: $0.00 Sewer Development impact: $0.00
$ofbonds: O _ Sewer Buikding Connection: $0.00

A DewbnEes:  $0.00 Sewer Connection Permit: $0.00
Total Misc Fees: $672.00 Utility Deposit: $0.00
Total Sewer Tap: $0.00
Water Tap: $0.00 Moler Size: 0 # Taps: 0
Gas Tap: : $0.00 Capadity: 0  Cap Type:
HotWater: No Fumace: No .
Other: No DFHeat: No _ **Total Tap Fees ** $0.00
Tolal Due: $672.00 Opened: )2/08/2012 Closed:

o
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Oasis Page 1 of 2

Field.. . - 4
Investigation Results
Working Number : 740264 Field Agent : Tammi Mullen
%1, Type of road on which proposed sign is located: Primary Road
%5 Is the proposed sign location within the blocked-out area ? No
%3 Isthere a permitted sign within 1,000 feet on the same side of the roadway ? Yes

! Distance: 617 Permit #: D3832

%4, Hasthe sign been erected ? No

*5_ Is any other sign erected at this location ? No

Commaents for Other Signs :

' *g. Proposed location is:
3775 feet EAST of milepost # 14

| 209 feet EAST of Reynolds Road
' %~ Does the location fall within the area of an existing right of way project ?

Yes, Project Numbers & Comments : Project Is underway.

8. Limited/controlled access property only @
i Does this location have apparent access other than the highway rights of way?
: %g, Isthe property developed? No
100 Distance to nearest develapment (if within 1,000 feet of sign)
10, Unzoned Area Only :
Number of residences within 300 feet of sign location, where the residence owner is:

Different from owner of land on which sign Is located

Distance to nearest development (If within 1,000 feet of sign)

Distance to nearest commercial activity, if located on the same side of interstate 100
Note : Please attach at least one photograph of nearest commercial activity.

| *11. Inspection Date : 04/04/2012

i 12. Field Recommendation : Approved

*y3, Field Comment: Approval recommended.

i 14. Select Upload Flle:
1

\ Uploaded Files: View All Images
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COUNTY GWINNETT DISTRICT: 1
PERMIT NUMBER
workmenomser 140264
APPLICANT LAMAR OUTDOOR ADVERTISING-ATLANTA
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: 6597 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD.
NORCROSS, GA 30092
BILLING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE
STATE ROUTE__ 20
MILE LOG_/4%, 72
OTHER DESCRIPTION
DATE | DATE RENEWED
PRE-FIELD CHECK
RECEIPT NO. 65318 03/26/2012
FIELD CHECK OUT IN
RETURNED TO DISTRICT OUT, IN

RETURNED FOR CORRECTION

RESUBMITTED
APPROVED
SENT TO APPLICANT

REFUND REQUESTED

COORDINATOR: BRIAN ASHERBRANNER
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THE @EXYEY® COMPANIES

66338

HATON ROGAECLOUBTANA 70890 OUTDOOR ADVERTISING SINGE 1802

THREE

PAY
TO THE
ORDER

OF

HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS

GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO 122773

ONE GEORGIA CENTER 600 W PEACHTREE ST 10TH FL CUBICLE

#39
ATLANTA, GA 30308

WARNING: CHECK: PRINTED ON CHEMICAL REACTIVE PAPER. MICRO PRINTING (AP) ON FACE, \YATERMARK ON REVERSE SIDE.

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK
BATON ROUGE, LA

CHECKNO.2678749

2678749
VOID AFTER 120 DAYS

DATE AMOUNT

03/20/2012 $300.00

w4 /%

MEDIA RESIDENT
CORP.

TREASURER

Ld

"R 78 7L LOBESLOOA37R200 OS50 7B o
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FEB 2 2 2012

Keith Golden, P.E., Commissioner GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
One Georgia Center, 600 West Peachlree Street, NW
Atlanta, Georgla 30308

Telephone: (404) 631-1000

February 20, 2012

Lamar Outdoor Advertising-Atlanta
6597 Peachtree Ind. Blvd.
Norcross, GA 30092

Dear Sir or Madam:
Re: Outdoor Advertising Conforming Permit
Enclosed please find a copy of the following conforming permit issued to Lamar Outdoor Advertising - Atlanta, as well as

the identification tag which must be attached to the first sign support of each sign structure so as to be visible from the
roadway (Department of Transportation Rulés and Regulations §672-6-.05):

Permit Working Location Milepost S.R. County Side of
Number Number Roadway
D3840 740242 3805ft. EAST 14 002000 Gwinnett North

The above referenced sign must be erected at the exact location for which they are permitted. It is the responsibility of
the sign owner to ensure the correct placement of the outdoor advertising sign and structure and to relocate it at his/her
expense in the event of an error.

These permits shall be valid for one (1) year from the effective date of February 20, 2012. The permit is issued for and
“shall be valid only if the signs are erected and maintained in accordance with this part during the twelve (12) month
period” following the effective date of the permit (O.C.G.A. §32-6-74). The renewal period for this permit is January 1 to
April 1 of each year.

A renewal notice will be mailed to the sign owner each December following the year of issuance. If the renewal fee is not
received by April 1 of each year, the Department will notify the sign owner that the renewal fee is overdue and give the
sign owner forty-five (45) days to submit the appropriate fee. If the sign owner does not send the permit renewal fee
within forty-five (45) days after the postmark of such notice, the permit shall expire and the sign shall then become an
illegal sign.

Please send electronic photographs of the outdoor advertising sign and identification tag location within ten (10) days of
the sign erection.

If you have any questions or conce-ns, please contact our office at (404) 631-1392.

Sincerely, [ - f\
'?A_’J\.\)W/b" -
Bill Wright

Outdoor Advertising

Enclosure

cc: Tammi Mullen, Outdoor Advertising Agent
File

RZC2022-00033 SUP2022-00059 SUP2022-00065
Received: March 4, 2022
Planning and Development Department



| ‘PeintForm i |
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION !
One Georgla Center
600 West Peachtree Street N.W., 10* Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30308
APPLICATION AND PERMIT FOR AN OUTDOOR ADVERTISING SIGN
TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY (Please sign original in blue ink- ALL SECTIONS MUST BE COMPLETED)

Rev. Aug.2011__Thmvany b 20)2—

Date of Application a) L?JMW

Name of Applicant Name of Landowner
LAMAR. ADNERTITIAG Do fim
0597 PeasHiRees INDVS)AL BLYD 24T SwhNsen) DRIVE
City State Zip City State 745
NOReResS GA e LOWREN dENILLE oA e
Pone (4770) Y47 9670 " (619) 549 - 9446

F.E.L# or 5.5.# (Whichever applicable) 22 /¥&H23—
Property Information: ParcelNumber R“7012- 0o | - ParcelSize <79 A-C ParcelDimensions_gery. /20 ¥ /o>

Sign Location:  State Route No._2.0 in gwwnerr County, 18 feet from the nearest edge of right-of-way
onthe &= side of the roadway and feet Mogwl of milepost number 14} . 3805t € MP I
Sign Description: Delineate size desired of each face to be permitted. Number of faces 7
Leogth 43’ Helght | 4' Area (1L Sq.FL Viewed from the moRTH  Direction
Length o g’ Height (4* Area (,11 . Sq.FL Viewed from the soUTH Direction
Length Helght Ares . 8q.Ft Viewed from the Direction
" $q.Ft. Viewed from the __ Direction

Length Height Ares
Type of Construction (ircle all that apply: Single Face Back-to-Back)  Double Face

Is this sign in place? Yes [No gﬂ'yes. date sign erected :

Is sign located within the Corporate Limits of a Municipality? Yes |z No | l Name: _ LOMWRENCENIVLE.

Is sign to be located in a zoned jurisdiction? No i

How far is it to the nearest commercial or industrial activity in feet 260"

Namo of Activity PEmmzZoil. LLUBE F0o0 i
Residence Owner- Un-zoned arcas only: Written consent of the owners of all residences within 300 feet (if different from the owner of the land on
which the sign is to be located) must be provided (use additional sheets if necessary)

1 hereby give my consent for the sign described on this application to be erected within 300 feet of my residence.

Residence Owner Date
Applicant — Landowner Affidavit

State of G23eouA_, County of _ DEAD

1, ~Tim NVoraed e cARML  (Applicant) and 1, SEE ATAAHED LEASE , (Landowner) who being duly swom do swear that the
information given herein is true to the best of their knowledge and belief that we will comply with Georgia Code 32-6-70 through 32-6-97 and the
Rules and Regulations of the Georgia Departntent of Transportation covering the granting, renewal, and revocation of permits for Outdoor
Advertising and that the Agent for the applicant attests that he has the authority to contract in this matter and thet the landowner docs hereby
acknowledge that the applicant has my consent to ercct and maintain said advertising sign and that both applicant, landowner, and their assigns hercin
grant to the DOT the right to the cater the property in question for the purpose of inspeoting said sign or remove any illegal sign. We also agree to

L LI Ly Ul Of_H 1 T A% Y 1} 1y Ll 1 L O RTIANCS
of sald structure. In licu of the landowner's acknowledgment, attach a lease or dated statement signed by the landowner (identify sign location by

State Route, County, side of roadway, and distance to milepost). Should the landowner be represented by an Agent in this matign, of
said Agent's authority which is satisfactory to the Department is required. A dated statement of lease must include a right\qfe@
acceptable to the Department for the purpose of inspecting said sign site or to remove any illegal sign. N ‘_33‘ l,'
> ]
Signed, sealed, ad delivered this the { gt day of SaNUOR( 20| 2.2 2 e
; i e =Q < =
tary Publie My Commpission Expi 2c = I'& : (-5 s
— - -
LI : LAvAR. 2% 33
Print Applicant Signaturc/Agent Sign Applicant Signature/Agent "’ o & \\\
%00, OUNTY
00 feiM SEE ATRONED Le1SE e W
Priat Landowner Sigashurd/Agent i ignatur/Agent "

Approval ylwmnmdd For DOT Use 0"]’,"
b L /% DK 4/l
Outdoor Advertising Regional Coordinator Outdoor i et C ')I o tdoor Advertising Agent
This permit is granted to érect and/or maintain the above described sign adjacent to Sta fute in county, Georgia for a period of
one year. This is not a building permit. Nothing in this permit shall be construed fo-brogate or affect any lawful ordinance, regulation or resolution which Is

more r:?kin than State Law as It pertains to the structure permitted. (0.C.G.A. 32-6-97)

i ey oz
¢ <R
maa;& 0222e8083v%51UP2022-00059 SUP2022-00065
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FEB 2 7 2012

GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

One Georgla Center, 600 West Peachlree Street, NW
Atlanta, Georgia 30308
Telephone: (404) 631-1000

Keith Golden, P.E., Commissioner

February 23, 2012

Lamar Advertising-Atlanta
Attn: Tim Adrien

6597 Peachtree Industrial Blvd.
Norcross, GA. 30092

Re: Outdoor Advertising Conforming Permit
Location: Gwinnelt County

Dear Mr. Adrien:

This letter is In response to your request to revise an outdoor advertising sign being maintained under DOT permit
number D3840 in Gwinnett County, the City of Lawrenceville for a multi-message display(s) described as:

Permit Working Location Milepost S.R. County Side of
Number Number Roadway
D3840 740242 3805ft. East 14 002000 Gwinnett North

Enclosed, please find your approved application for revision. The approved revision will be valid for twelve (12)
months from the effective date of February 21, 2012. This revision Is subject to and made conditional upon the
granting of any required local building permits or compliance with more restrictive local zoning, ordinance, or

regulations, if any, at time said revisions are in fact made.

All revisions must be completed prior to the expiration date. In the event the revisions are not completed within the
time allotted, the permit will revert back to the original sign configuration prior to the approved revision.

Further, all revisions must be completed prior to the anniversary/expiration date of the original permit
should there not be an existing sign structure at the location. The revision of the above referenced permit is
not an extension of the 12-month time allotted to erect a sign under the original permit.

Should you have any questions concerning this matter, contact Pam Hooks, Outdoor Advertising Office Manager at

(404) 631-1392.
§3inqerely C
J}% 'U\t'\ })\6 \}\ \

Bill Wright
Landscape Architect Manager/ODA

BW/ilwh
Enclosure

cc: Tammi Mullen, Ouldoor Advertising Agent
File
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GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
APPLICATION FOR MULTIPLE MESSAGE SIGN

“Multiple Message” sign means, o sign, display, or device, which changes the mossage or copy of the sign electronicully or
mechanically by movement or rotation of panels or slats. 0.C.G.A. §32-6-71

DOT permit number, ﬂ i g‘/(j
Chock here If this application Is to change the multi-message type for an already permitted multiple message sign

APPLICANT:

Applicant: __LOAmMaR. ADNERTIS/ANG Landowner; _ DON  keiM

Address:__ 0597 _PefonRes INPUSTR/AL BLY D Address: 212 SWANSDN vl
NORNMpsSS, e 30077 LAWRENGEVILLE. , GA  Bood T

Phone: __(770) #% 7 - St/e Phone: (078) 547 ~7¥/ ¢

A2

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT OR AGENT;  _

Al Signs: =

Sien Location:

State Route 2© , on the N /S @ W side of the roadway atl milepost 1425 , City of _phw ceNILLE. |, County of
GUWINNE 1T Georgia.

Sian Deseription:
Multiplo Messago type: Mechanical Electronic_s/
Number of Fnoes: Size of Faces: _ 12— /
Configuration:  Single Face Back toBack _____Side by Side V-Type
Number of faces to be Multiple Mossage: _ 2~ Dircction(s) Multiple Message Signs will be viewed from: No2H t SevTH
Elcctronic Signs Only;
After Hours contact: Name_ JiM__ RevsseAL) Phone: @70) 3/Y.- 5253
Gove val:

[FOR CITY OR COUNTY USE ONLY)|

1 hereby cerlify that Ihc-‘ or Counly of)LNIREHCENIUEallows they type multiple mossage sign (mechanical or electronic),
provided all zoning requirements are met at the time application for building permit is submitted.

-
Note: This Is not a bullding permif. Nothing in this permit shall be construed to abrogate or affect any lawful ordinance, regulation or
resolution which is more restrictive than State Law as [t pertains to the siructure permitted, (0.C.G.A. 32-6-97) In the event this multiple
mossage application is approved, all work must be completed within twelve (12) months from the date of approval, and the underlying

ouldoor advertising permit must also 7 kept in good standing during the entire twelve (12) month period.

Effective Date 2. 180 ] o
/"
i /)‘/ ’)\\ /h/ \/‘/\ )
Mdintenanco Activitios Engincer Outdoor Advcrllsl:;g’ﬂontrol Mnnagor
e

Revised November 27, 2006
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Georgia Department of Transportation
One Georgia Center
600 West Peachtree Street NW
Atlanta, Georgia 30308 (Please sign original in blue ink)

Local Government Certification for Qutdoor Advertising

PART 1.

1 hereby cerify tht the (City o) (County of)_|LABENCEVIL B

(Check all that apply):
(X Has a zoning plan and ordinances dated _ Z. XD LS

[J Does not have a zoning plan and ordinances.

[C] Has other land use controls or ordinances. Please specify:

| & PdntForm

[[] Has a sign ordinance dated separate from any zoning or land use plan.

) Has a sign ordinance which requires sign spacing of more than 500°, size or height limits, or includes the “I-95 plan”.

Please specify:

ABTICLE X OF ZOMWCE: ORDINANCE. BT APPROVED

LOCATION, SIZE. £ T VIA AGPEEMNENT 5
ety oF LM%HG»EW# ADvarntrae TATED (2-21- (.

[ Hasno sign controls of any kind.
PART 2.

Current zoning of the parcel where the sign is to be located.

BUSINESS GENERAL (B&)

Approved uses for this zoning type

MARY PETAIL ¥ COMMER-CIAL. FOUND (N ZETION
.

RZC2022-00033 SUP2022-00059 SUP2022-00065
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Date of MOST RECENT zoning of this parcel Lh\\ ENOUON

Previous zoning of this parcel

Bls SINCE ANNECATION

I Jofallt!A M. m a duly qualified official of the@gounty of

LALORENCEVILE. , do hereby certify that I have reviewed the location and description of the outdoor
advertising structure described on the attached application and find the sign is to be located in an area
appropriate for such structures and is in compliance with all local Iaws, ordinances or regulations. I further
understand that in evaluating any application for an Qutdoor Advertising permit GDOT does not review for
compliance with local ordinances and that any such permit issued by GDOT is not a building permit.

This the _ €Y, dayof_,_{gﬁ,_\gg_y ,20 |2
/é CITY PLANRER-
Au Offici Title '
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L AMAR

OUTDOOR ADVERTISING

Ly,
o N A O TR WY

LAMAR

LIGHTING
INFORMATION

L = STRUCTURE
INFORMATION
onbse ue N
HAGL BULLETIN
, CENTER MOUNT
OVERALL HEIGHT 52 HIER MOINT
ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:
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Property Search rage 1011

gwinnettcounty

Real Property  eFile System My Portfolio Gwinnett Assessor

Secure Login

Tax Assessor's Office

Steve Pruitl Division Direclor

Your search retumed 1 records,
KIMDON KiL Map It}
212 SWANSON DR
LAWRENCEVILLE,
GA 30043-8529 Land:  $388,200
s B e A
OCCUPANCY 0.74 :

ACRES
733 BUFORD DR LAWRENCEVILLE 30043 | R7012
016A

Terms Of Use Privacy Statement Copyright 2011 by Gwinnett County Assessor's Office

THE S1680 pvD BUl LD ING ‘:‘:I‘I‘C*WM
HWE BeeN ReMoVED

?’26\“ oS IQC/(ZM T Qﬂ L{'Oq
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205°”

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 7 £ 7579
STATE OF GEORGIA o
a iy 2CAPITOL SQUARE N ¥ 8264?
70 ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30334

Recelved of77m lqéff/!(_n ( [amac- At ) Dafe)lﬂL 1[ O}-@—
smméjq ) ot Tl . ity Nacizss bare (24

T M&@/Mv%ﬁm 5 el “Ste——oaars sﬁ;w

Descriptive Sectlon /(’(’J'LU /é'ﬂ[l C:(L{?LV] /’é&( ﬁ%’ht-ﬁ A‘-//’ﬂbj @?’
ﬂumf’ # D 3?5/ O

Paymeni‘ made by: CANic WLF7 N #& DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Cash O

Check No. /[7/'74‘7 /7%4%&’ ( /{ //A,/g,(g/ .

Money QOrder [J No,

5

Y20 LAY (Y — w,ﬂ.?‘:/ _
DEPARTI‘;‘ITiﬁgo?:F;g;)%QaSPORTATION -.N 8 2643 i

2CAPITOL SQUARE :

ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30334 ; . Q ‘-[:)L ]

Z("e.‘/ Lanidi~ £ Date - Gt ﬁg—‘—‘_
Sireeté5'¢7£}ﬂ(‘//n{iﬁfl ﬁ/w/ City Adf@lf;)) State @(b "
Fitly choiless and s Y

7 ;
Descrlpﬂve Section A/rfl-*—' A?"f’/f[,‘lﬁu?’} C //fu mo’i /"-’%*&7{) I‘b‘ '
Ferm i A DB%S/‘Q :

Payment made by: 56,:9/07' 1Citre37 FE )~ DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION !

g::::]ku ol ’7/‘%5 ﬂ?‘g{,&/ﬁ, ( / (,z«l—/'déf v “-f-')

Money Order [1 No.
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